STATE OF ALASKA  Dept. of Transportation and Public Facilities		57415		0016-XXX-20		Opened At:		ve. Anchorage, A		Certified True & Correct				
		Taxiway J	to Taxiway	Y and Taxiwa		Opened By: Sharon L. Smith, P.E., Chief of Contracts  Date: May 4, 2005				Sharon L. Smith, P.E. Date				
		Run-up Pad				Compiled by LM		Checked by LB		Chief of Contracts Section, Central Region				
		Location:	Anchorage,	AK er's Estimate		Wilder Construction Company 11301 Lang Street		QAP 240 W. 68th Avenue			Page 1 of 3			
COMPI	LATION OF BIDS			Goal: 4.7%	•	Anchorage, AK 99515		Anchorage, AK 99518			_	Contractor		
No.	Item	Unit	Approx. Qty	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount			
G-100a	MOBILIZATION & DEMOBILIZATION	LS	All req'd	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	LS	\$534,000.00	LS	\$500,000.00					
G-135a	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING BY THE CONTRACTOR	LS	All req'd	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	LS	\$58,000.00	LS	\$60,000.00					
G-135b	CONDITIONAL SURVEY PARTY	Hour	50	\$220.00	\$11,000.00	\$260.00	\$13,000.00	\$250.00	\$12,500.00					
G-300a	CPM SCHEDULING	LS	All req'd	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	LS	\$2,000.00	LS	\$500.00					
G- 700a	FLAGMAN	CS	All req'd	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00	CS	\$120,000.00	CS	\$120,000.00					
G-705a	WATERING FOR DUST CONTROL	Thousand Gallon	230	\$20.00	\$4,600.00	\$50.00	\$11,500.00	\$40.00	\$9,200.00					
L-100b	REGULATOR, L- 829	Ea	2	\$30,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$60,000.00					
L-100e	TAXIWAY EDGE LIGHT, L-861T	Ea	136	\$800.00	\$108,800.00	\$900.00	\$122,400.00	\$800.00	\$108,800.00					
L-100h	REMOVE EXISTING RUNWAY & TAXIWAY LIGHT	Ea	210	\$160.00	\$33,600.00	\$230.00	\$48,300.00	\$150.00	\$31,500.00					
L-100j	FLUSH TAXIWAY CENTERLINE LIGHT, L-852C, L- 852D, L-852E, L- 852G	Ea	201	\$1,800.00	\$361,800.00	\$2,200.00	\$442,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$402,000.00					
L-100m	RUNWAY GUARD LIGHT, L-804	Ea	4	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,900.00	\$11,600.00	\$2,700.00	\$10,800.00					
L-100n	AIRPORT SIGN, TYPE L-858	Ea	9	\$4,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$37,800.00	\$4,000.00	\$36,000.00					
L-100u	ADJUST EXISTING RUNWAY & TAXIWAY LIGHT	Ea	27	\$500.00	\$13,500.00	\$530.00	\$14,310.00	\$500.00	\$13,500.00					
L-100x	RECONFIGURE AIRFIELD LIGHTING CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	All req'd	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	LS	\$105,000.00	LS	\$70,000.00					
L-100y	REMOVE EXISTING AIRPORT SIGN	Ea	9	\$750.00	\$6,750.00	\$825.00	\$7,425.00	\$800.00	\$7,200.00					
L-100aa	HANDHOLE, L-867, SIZE D	Ea	9	\$600.00	\$5,400.00	\$660.00	\$5,940.00	\$600.00	\$5,400.00					

•	o. AIP 3-02-0016- 05/57877 & 57415		Engine	eer's Estimat	e	Wilder Construction Company 11301 Lang Street		QAP 240 W. 68th Avenue			
No.	Item	Unit	Approx. Qty	Unit Price	Amount	Anchorage Unit Price	e, AK 99515 Amount	Anchorage Unit Price	e, AK 99518 Amount	Unit Price	Amount
L-100ab	INDIVIDUAL LAMP CONTROL & MONITORING SYSTEM	LS	All req'd	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	LS	\$65,000.00	LS	\$58,000.00	Offic Price	Amount
L-108a	UNDERGROUND CABLE #8 AWG, COPPER, 5KV FAA TYPE "C", L-824	LF	57,150	\$1.00	\$57,150.00	\$1.00	\$57,150.00	\$1.00	\$57,150.00		
L-108c	#6 BARE COPPER GROUND CONDUCTOR	LF	30,650	\$1.00	\$30,650.00	\$1.00	\$30,650.00	\$1.00	\$30,650.00		
L-108h	UNDERGROUND CABLE #14 AWG, 2 CONDUCTOR, COPPER, 600V TYPE "SOOW- A/SOOW"	LF	540	\$3.00	\$1,620.00	\$4.85	\$2,619.00	\$4.00	\$2,160.00		
L-110a	2 INCH RIGID STEEL CONDUIT	LF	8,150	\$20.00	\$163,000.00	\$22.00	\$179,300.00	\$20.00	\$163,000.00		
L-110c	2-INCH PVC CONDUIT	LF	20,400	\$6.00	\$122,400.00	\$6.90	\$140,760.00	\$6.00	\$122,400.00		
L-110s	ADJUST ELECTRICAL MANHOLE	Ea	8	\$2,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$19,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$16,000.00		
L-130a	SURFACE SENSOR SYSTEM	LS	All req'd	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	LS	\$34,000.00	LS	\$31,000.00		
P-152a	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	yd <sup>3</sup>	106,600	\$6.00	\$639,600.00	\$4.25	\$453,050.00	\$3.00	\$319,800.00		
P-152f	EMBANKMENT	yd <sup>3</sup>	15,100	\$5.00	\$75,500.00	\$1.90	\$28,690.00	\$4.00	\$60,400.00		
P-154b	SUBBASE COURSE	Т	138,000	\$10.00	\$1,380,000.00	\$10.50	\$1,449,000.00	\$10.00	\$1,380,000.00		
P-157a	EROSION AND POLLUTION CONTROL ADMINISTRATION	LS	All req'd	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$5,000.00		
P-157b	TEMPORARY EROSION & POLLUTION CONTROL	cs	All req'd	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	cs	\$20,000.00	cs	\$20,000.00		
P-161c	EXCAVATION & DISPOSAL OF PAVEMENT (AC)	yd <sup>3</sup>	18,600	\$11.00	\$204,600.00	\$9.00	\$167,400.00	\$8.00	\$148,800.00		
P-161e	RECYCLED ASPHALT PAVEMENT PLACEMENT	yd <sup>3</sup>	20,700	\$7.50	\$155,250.00	\$8.25	\$170,775.00	\$13.00	\$269,100.00		
P-401a(1)	HOT MIX ASPHALT TYPE V, CLASS S	Т	30,500	\$35.00	\$1,067,500.00	\$30.00	\$915,000.00	\$38.00	\$1,159,000.00		

-	o. AIP 3-02-0016- 05/57877 & 57415		Engine	er's Estimat	e	11301 La	ction Company ang Street , AK 99515	240 W. 68	AP oth Avenue or, AK 99518		
No.	Item	Unit	Approx. Qty	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
P-401a(2)	HOT MIX ASPHALT TYPE II, CLASS A	Т	74,000	\$33.00	\$2,442,000.00	\$26.00	\$1,924,000.00	\$34.00	\$2,516,000.00		
P-401b	HOT MIX ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT	CS	All req'd	\$272,000.00	\$272,000.00	CS	\$272,000.00	CS	\$272,000.00		
P-401c(1)	ASPHALT CEMENT PG 64-28	Т	1,678	\$425.00	\$713,150.00	\$500.00	\$839,000.00	\$532.00	\$892,696.00		
P-401c(2)	ASPHALT CEMENT PG 52-28	Т	4,070	\$300.00	\$1,221,000.00	\$300.00	\$1,221,000.00	\$292.00	\$1,188,440.00		
P-401d	HOT MIX ASPHALT JOINT ADHESIVE	LF	76,232	\$1.30	\$99,101.60	\$0.01	\$762.32	\$0.40	\$30,492.80		
P-603a	TACK COAT, STE-1	Т	125	\$400.00	\$50,000.00	\$600.00	\$75,000.00	\$400.00	\$50,000.00		
P-610a	STRUCTURAL PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE	yd <sup>3</sup>	125	\$300.00	\$37,500.00	\$350.00	\$43,750.00	\$350.00	\$43,750.00		
P-620c	RUNWAY & TAXIWAY PAINTING	LS	All req'd	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	LS	\$56,000.00	LS	\$53,000.00		
P-670a	HAZARD MARKER BARRIER	Ea	50	\$175.00	\$8,750.00	\$300.00	\$15,000.00	\$250.00	\$12,500.00		
P-680a	SILT FENCE	LF	5,000	\$5.00	\$25,000.00	\$3.00	\$15,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00		
T-901b	SEEDING	lb	380	\$25.00	\$9,500.00	\$41.00	\$15,580.00	\$40.00	\$15,200.00		
T-905a	TOPSOILING	yd <sup>2</sup>	25,000	\$1.00	\$25,000.00	\$1.37	\$34,250.00	\$0.60	\$15,000.00		
T-908a	MULCHING	yd²	25,000	\$0.25	\$6,250.00	\$0.40	\$10,000.00	\$0.40	\$10,000.00		
	TOTAL BASIC BID				\$10,139,971.60		\$9,858,411.32		\$10,393,938.80		